Cerezales 2013

dom 04/08/2013 1:54

Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2013 Pagina 1
Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo
-10 (6)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 4 Pablo Barcos 34:08 1(31) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:02 19:41 21:17 23:44 24:55 26:37 27:32 29:19 31:29 3351 34:08
19:02 0:39 1:36 2:27 1:11 1:42 0:55 1:47 2:10 2:22 0:17
2 5 Pablo Mufioz 35:28 1(31) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:19 20:12 22:22 25:11 26:27 27:55 28:43 31:17 33:11 35:10 35:28
19:19 0:53 2:10 2:49 1:16 1:28 0:48 2:34 1:54 1:59 0:18
3 6 Samuel Llamas 36:19 1(31) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:21 20:10 22:06 25:16 26:42 27:57 29:59 31:57 34:00 36:07 36:19
19:21 0:49 1:56 3:10 1:26 1:15 2:02 1:58 2:03 2:07 0:12
4 1 Fernéando Diez 38:54 1(31) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:34 20:38 23:10 25:49 27:28 29:50 31:15 33:39 36:07 38:36 38:54
19:34 1:.04 2:32 2:39 1:39 2:22 1:25 2:24 2:28 2:29 0:18
3 Antonio Seco rror en tarj. 1(31) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F *42
19:03 19:45 21:55 24:48 25:55 26:,57 - 29:26 31:32 - 34:10 27:53
19:03 0:42 2:10 2:53 1:07 1:02 2:29 2:06 2:38
2 Alicia Machin rror en tarj. 1(31) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
20:17 21:21 24:27 28:44 30:41 33:23 3454 - 41:05 45:01 45:31
20:17 1:04 3:06 4:17 1:57 2:42 1:31 6:11 3:56 0:30
11-14 (15)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 29 Pablo Gonzalez 33:00 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:27 20:13 22:02 23:34 25:01 26:39 27:10 29:16 31:.01 32:47 33:00
19:27 0:46 1:49 1:32 1:27 1:38 0:31 2:06 1:45 1:46 0:13
2 42 Guillermo Gon 34:23 1(33) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
20:21 20:56 22:41 24:42 26:40 27:41 28:51 30:05 32:36 34:08 34:23
20:21 0:35 1:45 2:.01 1:58 1:.01 1:10 1:14 2:31 1:32 0:15
3 30 Ivan Gonzalez 34:36 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:20 20:16 23:45 25:51 27:16 28:16 29:25 30:37 32:41 34:20 34:36
19:20 0:56 3:29 2:06 1:25 1:00 1:09 1:12 2:04 1:39 0:16
4 32 Laura Fidalgo 34:58 1(32) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:25 20:27 22:11 24:29 25:46 27:04 27:49 30:48 32:40 34:47 34:58
19:25 1:02 1:44 2:18 1:17 1:18 0:45 2:59 1:52 2:07 0:11
5 33 Rodrigo Llama 36:16 1(32) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
21:33 22:26 24:05 26:27 27:43 29:18 30:56 32:32 34:20 36:06 36:16
21:33 0:53 1:39 2:22 1:16 1:35 1:38 1:36 1:48 1:46 0:10
6 36 Alejandro Ferre 38:18 1(32) 2(39) 3(38) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:35 20:31 21:55 26:59 29:34 30:43 32:14 34:02 35:57 38:00 38:18
19:35 0:56 1:24 5:04 2:35 1:09 1:31 1:48 1:55 2:03 0:18
7 34 Diego Nicolas 38:43 1(32) 2(39) 3(38) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:02 19:58 21:11 26:49 28:49 31:52 32:46 34:46 36:26 38:29 38:43
19:02 0:56 1:13 5:38 2:00 3:03 0:54 2:00 1:40 2:03 0:14
8 41 Marta Lord 39:20 1(33) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
20:41 21:26 23:28 26:52 31:08 32:34 33:25 35:23 37:07 39:03 39:20
20:41 0:45 2:02 3:24 4:16 1:26 0:51 1:58 1:44 1:56 0:17
9 28 Luis Lopez 40:29 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
20:21 21:11 24:02 26:24 28:08 32:07 33:38 35:36 38:00 40:09 40:29
20:21 0:50 2:51 2:22 1:44 3:59 1:31 1:58 2:24 2:09 0:20
10 31 Alfonso Gonzal 44:37 1(32) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
21:44 23:38 25:27 28:12 29:28 35:18 37:33 40:11 42:06 44:25 44:37
21:44 1:54 1:49 2:45 1:16 5:50 2:15 2:38 1:55 2:19 0:12
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11-14 (15) (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
11 39 Sara Freire 47:12 1(33) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F *39
20:35 21:17 23:41 25:44 27:26 29:48 36:09 43:20 44:51 46:59 47:12 19:34
20:35 0:42 2:24 2:03 1:42 2:22 6:21 7:11 1:31 2:08 0:13
12 38 Claudia Vidal 57:43 1(33) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
23:42 24:35 30:21 36:02 38:34 41:33 43:37 50:10 54:14 57:29 57:43
23:42 0:53 5:46 5:41 2:32 2:59 2:04 6:33 4:04 3:15 0:14
13 37 Marina Machin 57:45 1(33) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
23:43 24:29 30:10 35:56 38:20 41:19 44:34 48:43 54:12 57:32 57:45
23:43 0:46 5:41 5:46 2:24 2:59 3:15 4:09 5:29 3:20 0:13
14 40 Miranda Villanu 57:49 1(33) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
21:06 22:16 30:27 36:03 38:25 41:30 44:32 48:54 54:08 57:33 57:49
21:06 1:10 8:11 5:36 2:22 3:05 3:02 4:22 5:14 3:25 0:16
35 Rodrigo Puent rror en tarj. 1(32) 2(39) 3(38) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
1930 0 - 22:43 26:35 28:50 30:44 33:22 35:48 37:51 40:04 40:16
19:30 3:13 3:52 2:15 1:54 2:38 2:26 2:03 2:13 0:12
15-17 (6)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 58 Marcos Amores 30:31 1(33) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:06 19:46 21:06 22:59 23:51 25:00 26:02 27:18 28:48 30:23 30:31
19:06 0:40 1:20 1:53 0:52 1:09 1:02 1:16 1:30 1:35 0:08
2 55 Marina Ferreras 34:13 1(33) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:25 20:17 22:27 24:34 25:53 27:.07 28:22 30:19 32:13 34:01 34:13
19:25 0:52 2:10 2:07 1:19 1:14 1:15 1:57 1:54 1:48 0:12
3 56 Alberto Valbue 38:37 1(33) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
21:43 22:33 24:33 26:41 28:06 31:57 32:43 34:51 36:33 38:24 38:37
21:43 0:50 2:00 2:08 1:25 3:51 0:46 2:08 1:42 1:51 0:13
4 60 Ainhoa Garcia 40:09 1(33) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
21:03 23:12 25:00 27:41 29:40 32:14 33:52 35:37 37:45 39:58 40:09
21:03 2:09 1:48 2:41 1:59 2:34 1:38 1:45 2:08 2:13 0:11
5 59 Isabel Lépez 40:59 1(33) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:45 20:34 25:34 27:38 29:17 30:35 31:24 34:36 38:36 40:47 40:59
19:45 0:49 5:00 2:04 1:39 1:18 0:49 3:12 4:00 2:11 0:12
57 Alvaro Fernand rror en tarj. 1(33) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:52 20:48 - 24:26 25:38 26:44 33:45 34:49 38:22 39:57 40:09
19:52 0:56 3:38 1:12 1:06 7:01 1:04 3:33 1:35 0:12
+18 (11)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 88 Mario Fernande 29:58 1(31) 2(39) 3(38) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:38 20:15 21:04 22:58 23:50 25:03 25:56 27:11 28:22 29:43 29:58
19:38 0:37 0:49 1:54 0:52 1:13 0:53 1:15 1:11 1:21 0:15
2 83 Guillermo Garc 30:32 1(31) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:08 19:48 21:20 23:02 23:52 24:55 25:27 27:34 28:53 30:24 30:32
19:08 0:40 1:32 1:42 0:50 1:03 0:32 2:07 1:19 1:31 0:08
3 82 Emilio Fidalgo 31:49 1(31) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
18:59 19:42 21:28 23:14 24:26 25:34 26:33 28:02 29:42 31:32 31:49

18:59 0:43 1:46 1:46 1:12 1:08 0:59 1:29 1:40 1:50 0:17



Cerezales 2013

dom 04/08/2013 1:54

Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2013 Pagina 3
Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo
+18 (11) (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
4 87 Alfredo Puente 35:51 1(31) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:23 21:24 23:32 25:23 26:51 27:59 29:17 32:30 33:55 35:37 35:51
19:23 2:01 2:08 1:51 1:28 1:08 1:18 3:13 1:25 1:42 0:14
5 91 Ana Gonzélez 38:58 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:32 20:28 23:31 26:00 27:37 29:20 30:35 33:02 35:35 38:38 38:58
19:32 0:56 3:03 2:29 1:37 1:43 1:15 2:27 2:33 3:03 0:20
6 85 Nadia Pfirter 41:01 1(31) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:30 20:36 23:09 26:28 29:03 30:46 32:00 35:21 38:31 40:49 41:01
19:30 1:06 2:33 3:19 2:35 1:43 1:14 3:21 3:10 2:18 0:12
7 84 Maria Encina G 43:43 1(31) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
21:15 22:42 25:51 28:49 31:01 32:53 35:31 37:50 40:12 43:12 43:43
21:15 1:27 3:09 2:58 2:12 1:52 2:38 2:19 2:22 3:00 0:31
8 92 Nuria Garcia 43:45 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
20:11 21:29 24:23 27:23 29:45 32:23 33:32 36:39 39:57 43:13 43:45
20:11 1:18 2:54 3:00 2:22 2:38 1:09 3:07 3:18 3:16 0:32
9 94 Senén Villanue 44:27 1(32) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
20:43 22:09 25:10 29:07 30:59 33:02 34:47 37:41 40:38 44:04 44:27
20:43 1:26 3:.01 3:57 1:52 2:03 1:45 2:54 2:57 3:26 0:23
10 95 Analsabel Salg 51:30 1(32) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F *31
24:21 26:00 30:41 33:55 38:18 40:13 42:37 45:42 48:43 51:12 51:30 14:24:01
24:21 1:39 4:41 3:14 4:23 1:55 2:24 3:05 3:.01 2:29 0:18
11 93 José Manuel Fr 57:50 1(32) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
20:22 22:34 27:49 31:24 37:08 42:07 45:27 48:55 54:02 57:33 57:50
20:22 2:12 5:15 3:35 5:44 4:59 3:20 3:28 5:07 3:31 0:17
FED (11)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 105 Andrés Del Bus 28:02 1(33) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
18:50 19:16 20:23 21:55 22:42 23:30 24:22 25:18 26:32 27:46 28:02
18:50 0:26 1:07 1:32 0:47 0:48 0:52 0:56 1:14 1:14 0:16
2 107 Sergio Pefia 28:14 1(33) 2(39) 3(38) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
18:52 19:18 20:13 22:00 22:45 23:32 24:03 25:22 26:38 27:53 28:14
18:52 0:26 0:55 1:47 0:45 0:47 0:31 1:19 1:16 1:15 0:21
3 89 Oscar Lobato 29:52 1(31) 2(39) 3(38) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
18:50 19:26 20:24 22:18 23:15 24:07 24:41 27:04 28:20 29:42 29:52
18:50 0:36 0:58 1:54 0:57 0:52 0:34 2:23 1:16 1:22 0:10
4 106 Diego Llamazar 30:23 1(33) 2(39) 3(38) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
18:53 19:21 20:22 22:24 23:16 24:17 25:05 27:02 28:25 30:13 30:23
18:53 0:28 1:01 2:02 0:52 1:.01 0:48 1:57 1:23 1:48 0:10
5 104 Eva Suéarez 34:15 1(33) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:04 19:43 21:25 23:43 24:49 26:08 26:54 30:17 32:05 34:03 34:15
19:04 0:39 1:42 2:18 1:06 1:19 0:46 3:23 1:48 1:58 0:12
6 102 Pablo Aller 34:34 1(33) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:09 19:53 21:59 24:10 25:26 26:48 28:26 30:43 32:34 34:19 34:34
19:09 0:44 2:06 2:11 1:16 1:22 1:38 2:17 1:51 1:45 0:15
7 108 Marina Gonzale 34:45 1(33) 2(39) 3(38) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:13 19:59 21:20 24:21 25:44 27:00 28:31 30:12 32:28 34:31 34:45
19:13 0:46 1:21 3:.01 1:23 1:16 1:31 1:41 2:16 2:03 0:14
8 99 Juan Manuel Pi 35:35 1(32) 2(39) 3(38) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F
19:22 20:21 21:43 24:39 26:08 27:52 29:19 31:.01 33:07 35:19 35:35
19:22 0:59 1:22 2:56 1:29 1:44 1:27 1:42 2:06 2:12 0:16
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

9 101 Nicoléas Trejo 37:56 1(33) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(41) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F

19:36 20:25 22:58 25:41 27:04 28:51 30:00 32:50 35:11 37:44 37:56

19:36 0:49 2:33 2:43 1:23 1:47 1:09 2:50 2:21 2:33 0:12

10 100 Miguel Angel Tr 37:58 1(33) 2(39) 3(37) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F

19:34 20:21 22:55 25:42 27:01 28:49 30:22 32:51 35:10 37:45 37:58

19:34 0:47 2:34 2:47 1:19 1:48 1:33 2:29 2:19 2:35 0:13

11 103 Milagros Aller 47:16 1(33) 2(39) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(40) 7(42) 8(44) 9(45) 10(46) F

19:31 21:.01 24:08 28:51 30:56 34:29 36:37 40:05 43:36 46:58 47:16

19:31 1:30 3:07 4:43 2:05 3:33 2:08 3:28 3:31 3:22 0:18



